AFASIENET

STAAT VAN BATEN EN LASTEN 2017

BATEN

AfasieNet Conferentie
Lidmaatschap

Lezing CCS

Giften

LASTEN

AfasieNet Conferentie
Bestuurskosten
Bureaukosten
Kennisnetwerk
Informatievoorziening
Nagekomen lasten

Resultaat voor bestemming

Interest

Resultaatsbestemming Alg. bedr. res. SAN

Resultaat na bestemming

38.018
17.075
250

1.225

56.568

25.697
2.911
4.827

30.290

466

64.191

7.623
23
7.600



